
ASM ノーマル 2020 / 12 / 25 10:55

総合結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 60 ﾉｰﾏﾙ yuu c6 zo6 ｺﾙﾍﾞｯﾄ C6 ZO6 1'57.666 10 139.605
2 46 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 32ﾚｰｻｰｽﾞ BNR 32GTR 2'01.192 24 3.526 3.526 135.544
3 38 ﾉｰﾏﾙ bcnr33 bcnr33 2'01.322 23 3.656 0.130 135.398
4 55 ﾉｰﾏﾙ VW ｺﾞﾙﾌGTI CS ｺﾞﾙﾌGTI CS 2'02.282 15 4.616 0.960 134.335
5 39 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ﾎﾝﾀﾞｴｾ2000 s2000 ap1 2'02.357 24 4.691 0.075 134.253
6 61 ﾉｰﾏﾙ M156 AMG C63 2'02.438 25 4.772 0.081 134.164
7 53 ﾉｰﾏﾙ Audi  RS3 revo Audi RS3 2'02.456 17 4.790 0.018 134.145
8 51 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ﾊｲﾊﾟｰ初心者RX-8 RX-8 2'04.223 22 6.557 1.767 132.236
9 34 ﾉｰﾏﾙ つむｴﾎﾞFINAL ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 2'04.459 23 6.793 0.236 131.986

10 48 ﾉｰﾏﾙ UNICORN_ｴﾎﾞX CZ4A 2'06.482 21 8.816 2.023 129.875
11 44 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 櫻坂260 ｽﾃｰｼﾞｱ260RS 2'06.635 25 8.969 0.153 129.718
12 62 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ﾐｯｼﾚA45 AMG A45 2'09.765 21 12.099 3.130 126.589
13 50 ﾉｰﾏﾙ VAGVAG WRX S4 2'09.991 19 12.325 0.226 126.369
14 43 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ゆうすぽ@ZC32S ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ZC32S 2'10.043 24 12.377 0.052 126.318
15 36 ﾉｰﾏﾙ CAZES@VOLVO VOLVO V40 2'11.045 18 13.379 1.002 125.352
16 49 ﾉｰﾏﾙ RC350 FSPORT RC350 FSPORT 2'11.197 22 13.531 0.152 125.207
17 35 ﾉｰﾏﾙ tomo86 86 2'11.644 21 13.978 0.447 124.782
18 59 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ﾈﾘﾏAT86 ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'11.999 21 14.333 0.355 124.446
19 47 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 白いｽｰﾌﾟﾗ ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 2'12.208 23 14.542 0.209 124.250
20 56 ﾉｰﾏﾙ おさるのｽｲﾌﾄ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'12.950 23 15.284 0.742 123.556
21 57 ﾉｰﾏﾙ Euro RX-8 RX-8 STD 2'13.204 22 15.538 0.254 123.321
22 45 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ます~ん@NBﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'13.296 22 15.630 0.092 123.236
23 40 ﾉｰﾏﾙ Lan-BRZ@OSD BRZ 2'13.464 16 15.798 0.168 123.080
24 52 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'13.599 16 15.933 0.135 122.956
25 58 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 晴れやかﾊﾙ号 ﾏﾂﾀﾞﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 2'13.727 24 16.061 0.128 122.838
26 37 ﾉｰﾏﾙ OyaG's R56-MINI COOPER-S 2'15.795 18 18.129 2.068 120.968
27 33 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝBNR32 R32 GT-R 2'16.889 2 19.223 1.094 120.001
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Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


